5UC

Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY
ITALY

Rank N° Name

Final
1 10 CONEJOS Borja
2 3 MONTALVO Alejandro
3 5 AREITIO lon
4 8 ROLLS Charlie
5 1 PECHHACKER Thomas
6 4 HLAVATY Samuel

% Finals

7 2 OSWALD Dominik
8 12 ROS Benito

9 7 LEISER Lucien

10 60 SAENZJulen

11 11 FRIEDRICH Jonas
12 16 BONALDA Marco
13 25 GUILLEN Toni

14 14 BUCHWALDER Johan
15 21 LLADO Domenec
16 42 TITLI Simone

17 9 GRILLON Louis

18 24 FRAILE Antonio

19 26 DERMAKS Arvis

20 62 KRISTIANSEN Jonas
21 22 SERWIN Karol

22 44 ROVIRA Alan

23 23 VUILLEME Loic

24 17 LEONARD Romain
25 15 MOREWOOD Adam
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10041793644
10010205794
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10007066432
10053527412
10008802429
10015729744
10063411914

NAT YOB

ESP 1999
ESP 2000
ESP 1992
GBR 2001
AUT 1995
SVK 1999
GER 1997
ESP 1981
Sul 1994
ESP 2000
GER 1999
ITA 1997
ESP 2002
Sul 1997
ESP 1999
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FRA 1999
ESP 2001
LAT 1998
DEN 1995
POL 1987
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SuUl 1996
BEL 2001
GBR 2002
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5UC

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 20

WORLD CUP

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY
ITALY

Rank N° Name uciip NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T
26 13 ARAN Marti 10011228843 ESP 2000 60 50 0 20 10| 140 | 40 60 30 50 50| 230 370
27 28 KLAUSNER Thomas 10035141868 AUT 2001 30 60 10 30 40| 170 | 30 50 30 30 60| 200 370
28 30 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 20 40 30 50 50 190 | 30 50 20 50 20| 170 360
29 37 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 30 40 20 0 50l 140 | 30 50 30 20 50| 180 320
30 35 RIERA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 30 50 10 20 60| 170 10 10 40 30 50[ 140 310
31 57 VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 CZE 2003 50 50 30 40 20190 | s0 0 30 30 0| 110 300
32 34 GODDE Kenael 10011229247 FRA 1997 30 10 20 40 50f 150 | 40 20 20 30 30| 140 290
33 47 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 2002 30 30 20 30 10/ 120 | 10 30 20 50 50| 160 280
34 29 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED 1997 30 50 20 20 10/ 130 | 30 10 30 20 20| 110 240
35 19 LIDEN Rasmus 10015871810 SWE 2000 30 0 20 20 20| 90 20 50 30 20 20| 140 230
36 40 GONZALEZ Loris 10034777716 Sul 2003 30 20 10 20 20| 100 | 40 40 10 30 0| 120 220
37 31 HULT Tobias 10009266716 SWE 1996 20 0 20 30 50| 120 0 30 10 30 20| 90 1x50 3x20 210
38 39 WACLAWCZYK Dawid 10011123860 POL 1998 30 50 30 10 20| 140 0 30 10 20 10| 70 1x50 2x20 210
39 38 NEUKOM Simon 10008852040 Sul 1993 20 40 10 10 O] 80 40 40 20 20 10| 130 0x50 210
40 51 OLIVER Guillem 10040759178 ESP 2002 30 20 10 10 30100 | 20 0 10 10 30/ 70 170
41 50 MOKRY Petr 10047275861 CZE 2002 20 0 10 30 30| 90 30 0 10 30 0 70 160
42 49 GRILL Dominic 10082559613 AUT 2000 10 20 10 20 20| 80 0 30 20 10 20| 80 160
43 46 WIPF Noel 10034777413 Sul 2003 0 0 10 20 20| 50 10 0 10 30 50f 100 150
44 52 LE CLOIREC Tom 10053423237 BEL 2002 10 0 0 10 o0f 20 40 20 20 10 10| 100 1x40 120
45 36 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883 GER 2002 0 0 0 20 20| 40 10 30 10 0 30| 80 0x40 120
46 45 EVENHUIS Dyan 10023382943 NED 2000 10 0 10 20 oOf 40 0 30 10 30 0 70 2x30 110
47 41 SMID Jan 10016074294 CZE 1991 10 0 10 10 o0f 30 10 20 20 30 Of 80 1x30 110

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Christian (SUI)

Ucl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commiissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA)

MTBINTUSCANY
Union Cycliste Internationale
13/10/2019 WwWw.uci.org Page 2/2



TRIALS

EUCI

Results - Men Elite 20

WORLD CUP

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY

ITALY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 3 MONTALVO Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 2000 60 60 40 60 60| 280 | 60 50 60 60 60| 290 Q 570
2 10 CONEJOS Borja 10011123355 ESP 1999 60 40 60 50 20| 230 | 60 40 60 60 50| 270 Q 500
3 1 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 1995 30 40 20 50 60| 200 | 60 60 20 50 60| 250 Q 450
4 4 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 1999 50 50 20 0 60| 180 | 60 60 30 50 60| 260 4x60 Q 440
5 5 AREITIO lon 10007071482 ESP 1992 50 50 30 50 50/ 230 | S0 60 30 10 60| 210 2x60 Q 440
6 8 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 50 40 40 50 50f 230 | 30 50 30 50 50| 210 0x60 Q 440
7 2 OSWALD Dominik 10008801621 GER 1997 40 40 30 50 60| 220 | 50 50 20 50 10| 180 400
8 12 ROS Benito 10006121084 ESP 1981 10 50 40 30 40| 170 | 60 50 30 40 40| 220 390
9 7 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 Sul 1994 50 50 20 20 40| 180 | 30 60 20 40 50| 200 380
10 60 SAENZJulen 10011242482 ESP 2000 40 10 40 0 10|/ 100 | 40 40 40 40 50| 210 310
11 11 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 10 30 30 30 10| 110 | 40 50 30 10 60| 190 300
12 16 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 30 30 20 40 20| 140 | 30 40 20 40 20| 150 290
13 25 GUILLEN Toni 10037643357 ESP 2002 30 50 20 10 10/ 120 | 20 O 30 40 20| 110 1x50 230
14 14 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 Sul 1997 30 20 30 10 20/ 110 | 40 40 20 O 20| 120 0x50 2x40 230
15 21 LLADO Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1999 30 30 20 40 20| 140 | 30 0 20 10 30| 90 0x50 1x40 230
16 42 TITLI Simone 10031154764 ITA 2001 30 20 20 10 10| 90 20 30 30 10 40| 130 3x30 220
17 9 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 1999 20 30 20 0 20 90 20 40 20 30 20| 130 2x30 220
18 24 FRAILE Antonio 10041793644 ESP 2001 40 30 20 0 10| 100 0 10 20 20 30| 80 180
19 26 DERMAKS Arvis 10010205794 LAT 1998 0 0 30 10 20| 60 0 20 30 20 20| 90 150
20 62 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1995 0 20 20 10 20| 70 0o o0 10 o0 20 30 1h36 100
21 22 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 0 0 20 o0 10 30 0 10 20 20 20| 70 1h44 100
22 44 ROVIRA Alan 10053527412 ESP 2003 0 0 10 o0 10 20 20 20 10 0 20 70 920
23 23 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 Sul 1996 0 0 10 o0 10 20 0 o0 10 10 10| 30 50
24 17 LEONARD Romain 10015729744 BEL 2001 0 10 20 o0 of 30 0 20 o0 10 10| 40 | -100 -30
25 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 2002 0o o0 DNF 0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA)

MTBINTUSCANY
Union Cycliste Internationale
13/10/2019 www.uci.org Page 1/1



EUC

Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY
ITALY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h10 Race time

Rank N° Name uciID NAT YOB Lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 60 SAENZ Julen 10011242482 ESP 2000 60 50 50 60 60) 280 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 Q 580
2 44 ROVIRA Alan 10053527412 ESP 2003 30 40 40 50 60] 220 | 30 40 50 30 60| 210 Q 430
3 24 FRAILE Antonio 10041793644 ESP 2001 0 50 40 50 50| 190 | 10 60 40 60 60| 230 Q 420
4 16 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 10 60 40 50 60f 220 | 50 60 30 O 50| 190 LL 410
5 28 KLAUSNER Thomas 10035141868 AUT 2001 30 60 10 30 40) 170 | 30 50 30 30 60| 200 370
6 40 GONZALEZ Loris 10034777716 Sul 2003 30 20 10 20 20) 100 | 40 40 10 30 Of 120 220
7 52 LE CLOIREC Tom 10053423237 BEL 2002 0 0 0 10 Of 20 | 40 20 20 10 10| 100 1x40 120
8 36 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883 GER 2002 0 0 0 20 20 40 10 30 10 0 30f 80 0x40 120
9 61 BUCHWALDER Mathieu 10011229752 Sul 2000 0 o o0 10 of 20 0o 0o o o o o0 20
- 48 MEIERS Marcis 10052186687 LAT 2002 20 10 DNF 30
- 56 SANCHEZ Javier 10010122134 ESP 1989 DNS 0
1 12 ROS Benito 10006121084 ESP 1981 60 60 60 50 40| 270 | 40 60 50 60 60| 270 Q 540
2 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 2002 60 50 40 40 60| 250 | 40 40 40 50 60| 230 Q 480
3 23 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 Sul 1996 0 60 30 50 10| 150 | 50 50 20 50 0| 170 Q 320
4 35 RIERA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 30 50 10 20 60| 170 | 10 10 40 30 50| 140 310
5 47 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 2002 30 30 20 30 10) 120 | 10 30 20 50 50| 160 280
6 19 LIDEN Rasmus 10015871810 SWE 2000 30 0 20 20 20 90 | 20 50 30 20 20| 140 230
7 31 HULT Tobias 10009266716 SWE 1996 20 0 20 30 50 120 0 30 10 30 20 90 3x20 210
8 39 WACLAWCZYK Dawid 10011123860 POL 1998 30 50 30 10 20| 140 0 30 10 20 10 70 2x20 210
9 51 OLIVER Guillem 10040759178 ESP 2002 30 20 10 10 30)100f 20 0 10 10 30 70 170
10 43 ALEGRIA Matias 10010121932 CHI 1994 0 0 20 30 0| 50 10 20 10 0 of 40 90
11 55 TABOURAT Vincent 10034803580 Sul 2001 10 10 0 20 o 4 | 20 0 0 10 0] 30 70
12 59 RIBENS Zanis 10052194872 LAT 2003 0 o0 o0 o0 10 10 o 0o o o o o 10
1 11 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 60 50 60 60 60] 290 | 50 50 60 60 60| 280 Q 570
2 14 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 Sul 1997 60 50 40 60 60| 270 | 50 60 50 60 60| 280 Q 550
3 42 TITLI Simone 10031154764 ITA 2001 40 40 40 60 50 230 | 20 60 50 40 60| 230 Q 460
4 22 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 30 50 30 40 60| 210 | 30 50 40 40 60| 220 LL 430
5 26 DERMAKS Arvis 10010205794 LAT 1998 10 50 10 50 50| 170 0 50 60 60 60| 230 LL 400
6 30 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 20 40 30 50 50) 190 | 30 50 20 50 20| 170 360
7 34 GODDE Kenael 10011229247 FRA 1997 30 10 20 40 50| 150 | 40 20 20 30 30| 140 290
8 38 NEUKOM Simon 10008852040 Sul 1993 20 40 10 10 O] 8 | 40 40 20 20 10| 130 210
9 50 MOKRY Petr 10047275861 CZE 2002 20 0 10 30 300 9 | 30 0 10 30 0 70 160
10 46 WIPF Noel 10034777413 Sul 2003 0 0 10 20 20| 50 10 0 10 30 50 100 150
11 54 LEGRAMANTI Andrea 10031819317 ITA 2001 0 20 0 30 0] 50 0 20 10 10 0| 40 1x30 90
12 58 CHAI Andrew 10009665931 GBR 1988 10 20 10 20 Of 60 0 20 0 o0 of 30 0x30 920
1 21 LLADO Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1999 60 50 60 60 60] 290 | 60 50 30 60 60| 260 Q 550
2 62 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1995 60 60 30 50 50| 250 | 50 60 50 60 60| 280 Q 530
3 25 GUILLEN Toni 10037643357 ESP 2002 60 60 10 20 60) 210 | 40 60 60 60 60| 280 7x60 Q 490
4 17 LEONARD Romain 10015729744 BEL 2001 10 50 40 50 60f 210 | 60 50 50 60 60| 280 4x60 LL 490
5 13 ARAN Marti 10011228843 ESP 2000 60 50 0 20 10| 140 | 40 60 30 50 50| 230 370
6 37 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 30 40 20 0 50] 140 | 30 50 30 20 50| 180 320
7 57 VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 CZE 2003 50 50 30 40 20190 | 50 0 30 30 0| 110 300
8 29 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED 1997 30 50 20 20 10) 130 | 30 10 30 20 20| 110 240
9 49 GRILL Dominic 10082559613 AUT 2000 10 20 10 20 20| 80 0 30 20 10 20| 80 160
10 45 EVENHUIS Dyan 10023382943 NED 2000 10 0 10 20 of 40 0 30 10 30 0f 70 2x30 110
11 41 SMIDJan 10016074294 CZE 1991 0 o0 10 10 0of 30 10 20 20 30 of 80 1x30 110
12 53 WOLLSCHEID Falk 10054065356 GER 2002 0 0 10 10 10 30 | 30 O O 20 10f 60 920

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA'

l
CIoCCO
Bike MTBINTUSCANY
CIRCLE
Union Cycliste Internationale
12/10/2019 www.uci.org Page 1/1



5UC

Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY

ITALY

Rank N° Name

Final
1 1 CARTHY Jack
2 2 VALLEE Nicolas
3 6 CARDONA Noah
4 3 HERMANCE Vincent
5 22 NYMANN Joacim
6 WIDMANN Oliver

(o]

% Finals
7 4 LLONGUERAS Sergi
8 20 KONIG Jonas
9 TARRES Pol
10 5 MEOT Clement
11 9 MUSTIELES Abel
12 32 VAYREDA Marti
13 37 GONZALEZ Vito
14 11 BRUNETAUD Alexis
15 17 ZEHENTNER Raphael
16 12 OING Jannis
17 15 STRASSER Andreas
18 18 CHARRA Nathan
19 10 BLASER Tom
20 33 BARON Daniel
21 21 BURTON Andrei
22 49 ANDERSON Jeff
23 25 ARENTZ Jakob
24 26 CHERNYSH Vladyslav
25 19 RIECKER Nils-Obed

~

Union Cycliste Internationale
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uciib

10008800409
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10009921767
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10007867892
10045720326

10008799904
10009666638
10007696629
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10034777110
10007699154
10010042009
10009552561
10008863760
10011229449
10008802631
10088508036
10007060166
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NAT YOB
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EUCI

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 26

WORLD CUP

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY

ITALY

Rank N° Name uciip NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T
26 23 FRINGELI Yann 10009553268 Sul 1998 50 30 20 50 60| 220 | 10 40 30 30 20| 130 340
27 13 ULLTANG Eirik 10008802126 NOR 1990 20 50 40 30 30[ 170 10 30 10 50 60[ 160 2x50 330
28 29 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 Sul 1999 20 50 40 20 20| 150 | 40 40 20 20 60| 180 1x50 330
29 30 BANI Diego 10011123658 ITA 1995 30 30 20 20 50f 150 30 40 30 40 50[ 190 -10  1h01 330
30 31 POUDRET Theo 10009641982 FRA 1996 30 40 30 30 40| 170 | 30 40 20 20 50| 160 330
31 50 GALOVIC Andrej 10046046082 SVK 2003 30 40 10 30 20| 130 | 30 50 30 30 50| 190 320
32 45 CHAPUIS Jerome 10007066129 SuUl 1990 20 20 20 40 50| 150 | 40 30 20 30 40| 160 310
33 27 KRAT Vladyslav 10009922676 UKR 1993 0 40 40 40 40| 160 | 10 50 20 30 30| 140 300
34 42 ERDELYI Adam 10007069462 HUN 1987 40 30 30 20 40| 160 | 10 30 30 10 50| 130 290
35 54 POCHTIOL Marek 10051962678 CZE 2001 10 40 10 50 20| 130 | 40 0 20 30 20| 110 240
36 36 KERR David 10007085125 GBR 1984 10 40 30 30 O] 110 | 20 30 20 20 40| 130 240
37 34 KOVACS Peter 10064867823 HUN 2000 10 30 30 0 20 90 10 50 30 10 10f 110 1x50 200
38 46 SOKOLOVSKYY Yan 10007953879 UKR 1988 10 30 20 10 40| 110 0 40 20 30 0 90 0x50 200
39 51 MARONI Pietro 10029143935 ITA 1991 30 20 10 20 50| 130 0 40 10 0 10| 60 190
40 48 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR 1989 30 0 30 30 20| 110 | 10 30 10 20 10| 80 190
41 47 GONZALEZ Luca 10034777615 Sul 2002 10 20 10 10 30| 80 0 30 0 10 40| 80 160
42 55 ARULANANTAM Abiharan 10008801318 GER 1996 0 30 20 30 0] 8 0 0 0 10 10| 20 100
43 44 VEGH Andras 10023657068 HUN 1990 0 0 20 10 O] 30 10 20 20 20 O 70 4x20 100
44 40 DERMARKS Ansis 10009266413 LAT 1994 0 10 10 20 O] 40 20 0 10 20 10| 60 3x20 100
45 41 BYRSKI Jaroslaw 10011123759 POL 1990 10 0 10 0 of 20 10 0 0 10 0 20 40
46 38 MULLER Lukas 10047420654 CZE 1993 0 10 10 10 20| 50 |-100 30 20 10 O] -40 -10  1h01 0

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commiissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA)

MTBINTUSCANY
Union Cycliste Internationale
13/10/2019 WwWw.uci.org Page 2/2



EUCI

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 26

WORLD CUP

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY
ITALY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 1 CARTHY Jack 10008800409 GBR 1996 60 50 60 50 60| 280 | 40 50 60 60 60| 270 Q 550
2 2 VALLEE Nicolas 10009552460 FRA 1998 60 40 20 60 60| 240 | 60 40 60 60 40| 260 Q 500
3 3 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984 40 40 40 40 60| 220 | 50 40 50 40 60| 240 Q 460
4 6 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 1999 40 20 40 50 50/ 200 | 50 40 20 50 50| 210 Q 410
5 8 WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 GER 2001 0 30 20 30 60| 140 | 40 40 60 40 60| 240 3x60 Q 380
6 22 NYMANN Joacim 10007867892 SWE 1994 0 30 50 50 60l 190 | 30 40 40 20 60| 190 2x60 Q 380
7 4 LLONGUERAS Sergi 10008799904 ESP 1996 40 20 50 20 40| 170 | 40 30 30 10 60| 170 340
8 20 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 Sul 1998 40 30 40 20 30| 160 | 50 40 20 40 20| 170 330
9 7 TARRES Pol 10007696629 ESP 1993 20 30 30 10 50| 140 0 40 30 30 50| 150 290
10 5 MEOT Clement 10007867589 FRA 1994 30 30 40 40 10| 150 0 40 40 40 10| 130 280
11 9 MUSTIELES Abel 10007071381 ESP 1991 20 20 20 30 40| 130 | 20 20 20 30 40| 130 260
12 32 VAYREDA Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002 30 20 30 30 10/ 120 | 30 30 20 10 40| 130 1x40 250
13 37 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 Sul 2001 30 30 30 20 20| 130 | 30 10 30 30 20| 120 0x40 250
14 11 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA 1994 0 30 30 30 40| 130 | 10 20 30 10 20| 90 4x30 220
15 17 ZEHENTNER Raphael 10010042009 GER 1999 30 30 20 20 20| 120 | 40 10 20 20 10| 100 2x30 220
16 12 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER 1998 10 30 10 10 Of 60 | 40 30 20 30 30| 150 210
17 15 STRASSER Andreas 10008863760 GER 1996 20 30 0 0 30| 80 10 10 20 20 40| 100 180
18 18 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000 20 0 40 10 20| 9 | 40 20 0 0 20| 80 170
19 10 BLASER Tom 10008802631 Sul 1997 0 10 20 20 10| 60 20 10 20 0 20 70 130
20 33 BARON Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002 10 10 30 0 20 70 0 10 20 o0 10| 40 110
21 21 BURTON Andrei 10007060166 GBR 1986 10 0 10 o0 10| 30 0 0 20 20 20| 60 990
22 49 ANDERSON Jeff 10007070068 CAN 1987 o o0 20 o0 10 30 0 20 100 o0 o 30 60
23 25 ARENTZ Jakob 10009743632 DEN 1998 0 0o 0 o0 of 10 o o0 o0 10 20| 30 1x20 40
24 26 CHERNYSH Vladyslav 10007699053 UKR 1988 0 10 0 o0 10 20 0 10 o0 o0 10| 20 0x20 40
25 19 RIECKER Nils-Obed 10007868603 GER 1995 o o 0o o o o 0o 0o o0 o0 10| 10 10

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA)

MTBINTUSCANY
Union Cycliste Internationale
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UC TRIALS IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY
WORLD CUP ITALY

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

Results - Men Elite 26 % Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h00 Race time
Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB Llap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 18 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000 40 60 60 60 50| 270 60 60 50 60 60 290 Q 560
2 22 NYMANN Joacim 10007867892 SWE 1994 20 60 60 60 60| 260 40 60 60 50 60| 270 Q 530
3 26 CHERNYSH Vladyslav 10007699053 UKR 1988 40 20 50 50 50| 210 50 50 50 10 50| 210 Q 420
4 30 BANI Diego 10011123658 ITA 1995 30 30 20 20 50l 150 | 30 40 30 40 50| 190 | -10 1h01 330
5 50 GALOVIC Andrej 10046046082 SVK 2003 30 40 10 30 20| 130 30 50 30 30 50 190 320
6 42 ERDELYI Adam 10007069462 HUN 1987 40 30 30 20 40| 160 10 30 30 10 50f 130 290
7 54 POCHTIOL Marek 10051962678 CZE 2001 10 40 10 50 20f 130 40 0 20 30 20] 110 240
8 34 KOVACS Peter 10064867823 HUN 2000 10 30 30 0 20 % 10 50 30 10 10f 110 1x50 200
9 46 SOKOLOVSKYY Yan 10007953879 UKR 1988 10 30 20 10 40| 110 0O 40 20 30 O] 90 0x50 200
10 38 MULLER Lukas 10047420654 CZE 1993 0 10 10 10 20] 50 |-100 30 20 10 O] -40 -10 1h01 0
1 37 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 Sul 2001 50 50 60 60 60) 280 | 60 60 60 50 50| 280 Q 560
2 33 BARON Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002 10 60 60 50 50| 230 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 530
3 25 ARENTZ Jakob 10009743632 DEN 1998 30 50 40 50 50| 220 40 30 50 50 60| 230 Q 450
4 49 ANDERSON Jeff 10007070068 CAN 1987 30 10 40 60 50| 190 30 50 40 50 50 220 LL 410
5 21 BURTON Andrei 10007060166 GBR 1986 40 60 10 60 60| 230 40 0 10 60 60] 170 LL 400
6 17 ZEHENTNER Raphael 10010042009 GER 1999 40 0 60 20 60| 180 10 10 60 30 60| 170 LL 350
7 13 ULLTANG Eirik 10008802126 NOR 1990 20 50 40 30 30| 170 10 30 10 50 60| 160 2x50 330
8 29 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 SuUl 1999 20 50 40 20 20| 150 40 40 20 20 60| 180 1x50 330
9 45 CHAPUIS Jerome 10007066129 SuUl 1990 20 20 20 40 50| 150 40 30 20 30 40] 160 310
10 41 BYRSKIJaroslaw 10011123759 POL 1990 0 0 10 0 0 20 0 0 o0 10 0 20 40
1 12 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER 1998 60 60 50 60 50| 280 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 580
2 20 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 SuUl 1998 40 60 60 60 60| 280 60 60 60 60 50| 290 Q 570
3 32 VAYREDA Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002 40 -100 60 60 60| 120 40 60 30 60 60] 250 Q 370
4 36 KERR David 10007085125 GBR 1984 10 40 30 30 (0] 110 20 30 20 20 40f 130 240
5 48 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR 1989 30 0 30 30 20 110 10 30 10 20 10/ 80 190
6 44 VEGH Andras 10023657068 HUN 1990 0 0 20 10 0] 30 10 20 20 20 0] 70 4x20 100
7 40 DERMARKS Ansis 10009266413 LAT 1994 0 10 10 20 O] 40 20 0 10 20 10 60 3x20 100
1 11 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA 1994 60 60 60 60 60) 300 | 60 60 60 10 60| 250 Q 550
2 15 STRASSER Andreas 10008863760 GER 1996 10 60 20 60 60| 210 40 60 50 60 60| 270 | -20 Q 460
3 19 RIECKER Nils-Obed 10007868603 GER 1995 30 30 40 40 20| 160 40 40 30 50 30] 190 Q 350
4 23 FRINGELI Yann 10009553268 SuUl 1998 50 30 20 50 60| 210 10 40 30 30 20f 130 340
5 31 POUDRET Theo 10009641982 FRA 1996 30 40 30 30 40| 170 30 40 20 20 50| 160 330
6 27 KRAT Vladyslav 10009922676 UKR 1993 0 40 40 40 40| 160 10 50 20 30 30| 140 300
7 51 MARONI Pietro 10029143935 ITA 1991 30 20 10 20 50| 130 0 40 10 O 10| 60 190
8 47 GONZALEZ Luca 10034777615 SuUl 2002 10 20 10 10 30| 80 0 30 0 10 40| 80 160
9 55 ARULANANTAM Abiharan 10008801318 GER 1996 0 30 20 30 Of 80 0 0 0 10 10] 20 100

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA'
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EUCI

TRIALS IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY

WORLD CUP ITALY

Results - Women Elite

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

Rank N° Name

Final
1

2
3
4
5
6

% Finals

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

14

w b N R

o U0 N

BARON Vera
REICHENBACH Nina
BASSEVILLE Manon
CAMINOS Irene
KAMARK Nadine
DEVAHIVE Perrine

JOURDAN Chloe
PECINKOVA Alzbeta
HLAVATA Erika
HEES Larena
STUDER Debi

JOUY Mailys
HIDALGO Alba
SINTZEN Maurine
LOUINEAU Emma
SYKOROVA Kristina
SIEBER Shirin
PARMENTIER Margot

uclib NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status

10041604795 ESP 2004 50 50 50 50 60| 260
10009552662 GER 1999 50 20 50 40 50| 210
10009656130 FRA 1998 50 20 60 10 30| 170 1x60
10009641881 ESP 1998 40 20 40 40 30| 170 0x60
10009642588 SWE 1993 40 30 40 0 40| 150
10007698043 BEL 1994 o o0 40 20 10| 70

10075413440 FRA 2000 50 50 60 30 60| 250 | 40 30 60 60 50| 240
10047281824 CZE 2002 60 50 40 60 20| 230 |10 60 60 60 60| 250
10008802934 SVK 1997 40 50 30 40 60| 220 |50 40 40 30 60| 220
10009922070 GER 1999 10 40 60 50 60)] 220 | S0 50 60 O 50| 210
10007082394 SUI 1985 20 60 60 20 60| 220 |40 O 20 60 60| 180 5x60
10009656231 FRA 1999 40 20 50 30 50| 190 |40 30 50 30 60| 210 1x60
10009656332 ESP 1999 40 30 60 30 10| 170 |50 20 60 20 60| 210
10074972088 BEL 2003 20 30 20 20 30| 120 |10 30 40 30 50| 160
10064448194 FRA 2003 10 20 40 0 20 920 10 30 50 20 50| 160
10007699356 SVK 1995 20 20 10 20 60| 130 |10 30 10 20 10 80
10034805806 SUI 2003 10 30 10 O 10 60 10 10 20 10 40 920
10050616604 BEL 2002 0 10 10 10 10 40 10 10 0 10 10 40

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

Total

260
210
170
170
150

70

490
480
440
430
400
400
380
280
250
210
150

80

UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

FERRER Carles (ESP)

FISCH Christian (SUI)

CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA)
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EUCI

TRIALS

Results - Women Elite

WORLD CUP

IL CIOCCO - TUSCANY

ITALY

#3 1l Ciocco (ITA) - 11 - 13.10.2019

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 BASSEVILLE Manon 10009656130 FRA 1998 60 60 60 60 50l 290 | 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 590
2 14 BARON Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 60 50 60 60 60l 290 | 60 50 60 60 60| 290 Q 580
3 3 KAMARK Nadine 10009642588 SWE 1993 60 60 40 60 60| 280 | 60 60 50 60 60| 290 0h56 Q 570
4 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 40 50 60 60 60| 270 | 60 60 60 60 60| 300 1h02 Q 570
5 10 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 40 60 60 50 60| 270 | 30 60 60 60 60| 270 Q 540
6 4 CAMINOS Irene 10009641881 ESP 1998 40 60 50 50 60| 260 | 40 30 50 60 60| 240 Q 500
7 JOURDAN Chloe 10075413440 FRA 2000 50 50 60 30 60| 250 | 40 30 60 60 50| 240 490
8 5 PECINKOVA Alzbeta 10047281824 CZE 2002 60 50 40 60 20 230 | 10 60 60 60 60| 250 480
9 6 HLAVATA Erika 10008802934 SVK 1997 40 50 30 40 60| 220 | 50 40 40 30 60| 220 440
10 12 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 10 40 60 50 60| 220 | 50 50 60 O 50| 210 430
11 9 STUDER Debi 10007082394 SuUl 1985 20 60 60 20 60| 220 | 40 O 20 60 60| 180 5x60 400
12 15 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 40 20 50 30 50 190 | 40 30 50 30 60| 210 1x60 400
13 8 HIDALGO Alba 10009656332 ESP 1999 40 30 60 30 10| 170 | 50 20 60 20 60| 210 380
14 11 SINTZEN Maurine 10074972088 BEL 2003 20 30 20 20 30|/ 120 | 10 30 40 30 50| 160 280
15 18 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 10 20 40 0 20| 90 10 30 50 20 50| 160 250
16 17 SYKOROVA Kristina 10007699356 SVK 1995 20 20 10 20 60| 130 | 10 30 10 20 10| 80 210
17 16 SIEBER Shirin 10034805806 Sul 2003 10 30 10 0 10| 60 10 10 20 10 40| 90 150
18 13 PARMENTIER Margot 10050616604 BEL 2002 0 10 10 10 10| 40 10 10 0 10 10| 40 80

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), REMY Marc (FRA), VALLIER Jean Marc (FRA)
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